POTTER COUNTY TREASURER

2024
FIRST QUARTER
INVESTMENT REPORT

Commissioners’ Court
January 22, 2024
Potter County Treasurer
Brooke Graves




County of Potter

State of Texas

Treasurer’s Office
900 S Polk Street, Suite 401
Amarillo, Texas 79101

Brooke Graves Office: 806-349-4834
Treasurer Fax: 806-349-4845
brookegraves@co.potter.tx.us

January 22, 2024

The Honorable Commissioners’ Court
Potter County
Amarillo, Texas

The Public Funds Investment Act requires that not less than quarterly under Section 2256.023,
that the investment officer will prepare and submit to the Commissioners’ Court a written report
of investment transactions for all funds for the preceding reporting period within a reasonable
time after the end of the period.

This section also requires that the report reflect the following:

A. The investment position of Potter County on the date of the report.
B. A summary statement of each pooled fund group that states the:
a. Beginning market value for the reporting period,;
b. Additions and changes to the market value during the period;
c. Ending market value for the period; and
d. Fully accrued interest for the period.
C. State the book value and market value of each separately invested asset at the beginning
and end of the reporting period by the type of asset and fund type invested.
State the maturity date of each separately invested asset that has a maturity date.
State the account or fund or pooled group fund in the county for which each individual
investment was acquired.
F. And, state the compliance of the investment portfolio of the county as it relates to:
a. The investment strategy expressed in the county’s investment policy;
b. Relevant provisions of this chapter.

= o

This report will reflect the investment position of Potter County from October 1, 2023 through
December 31, 2023.

The investment strategy for all funds for this quarter of our 2024 fiscal year was that of the
investment pool in Amarillo National Bank, Multi-Bank Securities, Texas Class, TexPool, and
TexPool Prime.



NOTE:

Texas Class and TexPool investments do not have a stated maturity, funds are available daily.
Please see the monthly reports enclosed for ownership and changes in book and market value
and their monthly information.

Respectfully,

Proobudhueo

Brooke Graves
Potter County Treasurer / Investment Officer

Potter County 2024 Investment Committee:

H.R. Kelly, Potter County Commissioner, Precinct 1

2.2

Brandof Boston, Potter County Auditor

bt [ et

Melinda Powell, Potter County Assistant County Attorney




Potter County
First Quarter 2024
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DEPOSITORY INTEREST ACCOUNT DESCRIPTIONS

1) Juvenile Fund - $5.00 Court Fee, run through Agency

2) Juvenile State - State grant money received monthly

3) Juvenile IV-E Fund - Federal grant money, reimbursements of claims submitted

4) Juvenile General - County funding (county contribution), quarterly

5) Disbursement Account - Wash account for all checks paid through the county, at the
end of the month this should equal zero. Interest is transferred to the General Fund

6) Insurance Account - insurance payroll deductions, Potter-Randall Appraisal District,
claim reimbursements

7) CA Hot Check Fund - Agency Fund accounts for collection fees on "insufficient funds"
checks in a capacity of agent for the County Attorney. Interest is transferred to the
General Fund

8) DA Hot Check Fund - Agency Fund accounts for collection fees on "insufficient funds"
checks in a capacity of agent for the District Attorney. Interest is transferred to the
General Fund

9) DA Forfeiture Release Fund - Agency Fund accounts for the holding of seized funds
from District Court cases prior to the case being closed and the funds released

10) General Operating Account - Account for the revenues and expenditures necessary to
carry out basic governmental activities. Revenues are recorded by source, i.e., taxes,
licenses, fines, fees, etc. Expenditures are recorded first by function and then by
department, expenditures are made primarily for current day-to-day operating expenses
and operating eguipment

11) County Clerk Records Management & Preservation Fund - accounts for revenues derived
from the records management and preservation fees collected by the County Clerk on all

recorded documents. The revenues are to be used for specific records preservation and
automation projects by and for the County Clerk's Office

12) Election Fund - accounts for revenues from local political parties. The revenues
are to be used to pay only those expenses related to elections

13) Voter Registration Fund - accounts for the allocation from the State of Texas. The
revenues are to be used to pay only those expenses related to voter registration

14) Interest & Sinking Account - accounts for the accumulation of resources for and the

payment of general long-term debt principal and interest
15) Detention Center Commissary Account - accounts for proceeds from sale of commissary
items at detention center

16) Tax Office State & County Taxes - Collection of taxes, court costs, misc. fees, beer
& wine, liquor, tax certificates, trustee sale, excess proceeds, escrow taxes, attorney
fees. Payment is disbursed to entities either daily or monthly. Interest is

transferred to the General Fund

17) Tax Office Credit Card Account - Highway Department and Tax side of credit card
collections. Holding account for Tax acct # 772968 and Highway acct # 772976. Collect:
Tax and 3% surcharge. Disburse funds to each account after verification with bank
statement. Interest is transferred to General Account

18) Tax Office State Highway Funds - (New account opened 6/04) Collection of motor
vehicles fees, i.e., registration, title fees, sales tax, county Road & Bridge fees,
state Road & Bridge fees, Road & Bridge retainage, etc., collected for the state.
Interest is transferred to General Account

19) Tax Office Vehicle Inventory Tax Escrow - State fees collected through dealerships
for Inventory Tax, monies collected is deposited to TexPool monthly. Interest remains
in account and transferred to TexPool annually

20) 1999 Local Law Enforcement Block Grant - accounts for the grant monies received from

the Bureau of Justice Assistance. These monies are to be used to underwrite projects to
reduce crime and improve public safety

21) CAD 1 - accounts for sales tax revenues and interest earned for the County
Assistance District #1. A 2% sales tax rate was approved by voters on 11-7-17. Funds

can be used as authorized by Chapter 387 of the Local Government Code.

22) CSCD Judicial Fund - accounts for monies received from probation fees and state
funding. CSCD disbursement account. Interest remains in this account

23) CSCD Court Cost Account - wash account for all court costs, fines and restitutions.
Interest from account is transferred to the Judicial Account

24) Capital Projects 2003 - accounts for the proceeds from certificates of obligation
issued for constructing, renovating and improving county owned buildings, the purchase



of land and right-of-way for authorized needs and purposes, and professional services
relating to such projects

25) SO Federal Forfeiture Fund - accounts for Federal assets seized with a percentage
given to the county, governed by the Department of Treasury

26) District Clerk Records Management & Preservation Fund - accounts for revenues
derived from the records management and preservation fees collected by the District
Clerk on all recorded documents

27) DA Seizure Fund - accounts for the holding of seized funds from cases prior to the
case being closed and funds released

28) CA Federal Forfeiture Fund - seized funds that have been released to the County
Attorney through a judgement in Court. Proceeds are to be used solely for the official
purposes of that office after a budget for the expenditure of the proceeds has been
submitted to the commissioners’ court

29) Tax Office Tax Payer ACH - tax payers’ wire transfer payments

30) American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) Funds - COVID Rescue Funds

31) Retainage Fund - Monies held until job completed

32) District Courts Construction Fund - accounts for county funds and the proceeds from
certificates of obligation issued during construction and professional services relating
to such project

33) SO Forfeiture Fund - accounts for the seized funds that have been released from the
County Sheriff Office Seizure Fund on closed cases

34) Insurance Claims Account - wash account for insurance claims

35) Local Assistance and Tribal Consistency Fund - provides flexible support for
eligible revenue sharing counties and eligible Tribal governments to meet their
jurisdiction’s needs

36) 47 DA Crime Victim Fund

37) DA Federal Forfeiture Account - seized funds that have been released to the District
Attorney through a judgement in Court. Proceeds are to be used solely for the official
purposes of that office after a budget for the expenditure of the proceeds has been
submitted to the commissioners’ court



E2/€L/0L Ad ZL/0L QHET/EL/20 ALA9T/EL/IZ0 %059 PALIHS XL ILSI¥HO SNJHOONN ¥ 3411LSVY0D

99'166$ eI £20Z/EL/01 £20Z/E1I0L
J— £2/£L/0L Ad 21/0L QHETD £2/€1/20 ALAF/8 SZ/EL/Z0 %0S. $d3A 4LOVA VINANYXTTY 0D H1'® Ma 18IFNTH ® IxNg sl ez0ziEh o) 0
T £2/2L/0L Ad LL/0L Q¥EZ/ZL/SO0 ALAVZ/ZLIT0 %000 $d3A 410SIM NOLI1ddY SAILIOXOL M€ TLYN NYIININY SN . N
aLBL0L €2/Z1/0} Ad L1/0L OHEZ/ZL/SO ALALZ/SL/LL %000 SdIA 410 MHYMO0H FTLLN SZO YNVE R —
i%z0ts £2/21/0L Ad LL/OL QMEZ/ZH/S0 ALADTY b2/EL/SO %050'5dIAILD XL IDNVHO V1ESS Mg SOAS ILLTAVS == EaEEo —
060268 £2/20/0L Od 90/01 Q¥€E/80/20 QLAZ/S §2/04/20 %005 ¥dIA 41D YA XYIHIVANE 1ITHLSNIVIN T — J——
sLlces €2/0L/0L Ad 90/0} Q¥ETO €2/01/20 ALASZ/OLZ0 %0SS ¥dIA 41IALID VIMO M8 SHINNVE T ST
oeklees £2/60/01 Ad 90/0L QHEZ/60/20 ALAZ/E ¥T/60/20 %059 vdIA410 THIHSHWYH MINVNHSYN Mg QHVATTIN e ——— oo
v Lr6s €2/0L/01 d 90/01 A¥ETD £2/01/20 ALA3/E ST/OLIZ0 %009 vdIA 410IM YNOOLTY NSSY TLYNQIA ALNWD SNIZILIO R —
— €2/60/0L Od 90/0} Q¥£2/60/20 ALA3/A S2IL0/Z0 %00% ¥d3ALD SIM H1D ANYIHOIEME ALND ONVIHOINY S ezozioNE! c202/0L /0
- £€2//0/01 Ad 90/0} AYEZ/L0/Z0 ALAST/LO/Z0 %00Z ¥d3A J10 GIN NTOINITHIE HINSNHNHOD s szozilol e
oo €2/80/01 Ad 90/0} QHETD £€2/80/20 ALOSZ/L0/Z0 %00 ¥d3A 410 SIMNOLIHD 40 Y8 3LVLS jseiol £202/01/0L E—
S €2/01/0L Ad 90/0L QHET/0L/Z0 ALASTIOLZO %OSE vd3A 410 SNYMATTHVO e LS SHIWHVA ST - c202I0L/01
zh6as £2/80/0L Ad 90/01 QHET/B0/Z0 QLA STIOLIZO %0SE ¥dIAALD OIHO TIYHILIHMME ONY1LEVIH =l S0zl £202/0L/01
eb9068 £€2/0L/01 Od 90/0} A¥EZ/04/20 ALAZ/A §2/0L/Z0 %00¥ ¥d3A 4LOVINO YSINL M8 ANVED . m—

€2/80/0L Od 90/0} QHEZ/80/20 ALASZ/OLIZ0 %085 $dIA 41D LN ALIDAMYT LIVS V sen
61°1E68 ° Sl L S IsesslUl  £202/01/01 £20Z/0L/0L

€¢/01/01 Ad 90/0L YeT/0L/20 ALA3/8 ¥2/60/20 %006 ¥41D HSITYD AINMOT NN o N1¥Yd TVIONVYNIS
62'866% 8 ’ O HS4 Mo oSy 1 1salell] - €g0oc/oL/oL €202/0L/0L

£¢/0L/0} 90/0L ad £€¢/01/20 41QasZ/0L/c0 %00L S41:! JITV0 AT3I4SHINVANN HO DONOHLS AFTIVA
95'680'L8 ad a10 al o OHS ol E| N {0 ONOHILS salo  £202/0L/0L €202/0L/0)

€¢/80/01 90/01 d¥eeg/80/20 ALA §¢/01L/20 %005 vd3a NV 18 =]
95'0268 /80/01 Ad 90/ /80/20 A1Q3/g Sc/ol o d30 410 MO L NAOD AL8 Mg LN LSHId Sela]  £202/0L/0L 20Z/01/01

€¢/10/01 Od 6¢/60 A€T/8C/C0 ALAA/T 92/22/20 %008 41D H NNY 0013 v
S8'0/€% ! f 8 ’ O HS XL SISO SISl 1saId| - £202/20/01 £202/co/0L

, €2/10/01 Od 62/60 Q¥€T/ZL/S0 ALAT/E ¥2/8LILL %0SL 61 MOI A TH o
S/'6¥0'L$ % 9 HSYMOI ALY38ITHLHONNN 80 3LVISNIFAO 1Isala| g£20g/c0/0L €20c/2o/0L

€c/L0/0L Od 62/60 A¥Ee/9L/20 ALAI/A $T/81/80 %0SS P4LD HS IIVMYHNTNTONOH NN H0 34143 ¥4 NTNTONOH

611€6$

JEEYEMM
uonoesues |

£202/c0/0L
ajeq aes

£20c/c0/0L

uonduaseq

191304 jo Qunos
€202Z/LE/ZL 01 £202/1/0) S91ep AnAnay

Itejag ANAIOY JUNOIIY SBIIINJSSG



€2'296%

¥6'616%

99'156$

12'888%

£2'296%

LT'€8ES

G/'p80'L$

8L'6L0'LS

92'068$

69 196%

99°L66$

LLYLS

1£620'L$

09 886$

68 196$

SL6¥0'L$

95'659%

44843

92'068$

2£'620'L$

6%'006$

99°156%

L£'620'L3

6.'698%

92'069%

TC/BU/LE Ud LU/ UHEC/BUICU ULUSC/ULICU YoUh PaEU H10 LITALIVEMY | LIVS ¥SI 1 Y Sdil

€2/80/11 Ad L0711 Q¥€C/80/20 ALA3/G S2/0L/20 %05€ ¥dIAILD OIHO TIVHIALIHAMME ANV ILEYIH

€2/80/11L Ad L0/V) QH€/80/¢0 A1AST/04/20 %005 #d3A 410 MO LINVINAOD ¥1 '8 M8 ALN LSHId

€2/L0/1L Qd 90741 Q¥€C/20/20 A10S52/20/20 %00Z ¥d3A 410 83N NTOONITME YINSNHNHOD

€2/L0/LL Ad 1€/01 A¥ET/91/20 ALa3/8 ST/8L/80 %0SS ¥4.LD HS IVMVYHNTNTONOH NN 30 g341d43a 314 NINTONOH

€2/L0/L1 Ad L€/0) a¥ee/82/20 ALA3/8 92/22/20 %008 #5410 HS X3L NNHO 034 ODT1AL NILSNY

€2/L0/LL Qd LE/0F axee//1L/S0 A1Lad3/8 ¥2/8L/LL %051 S41D HSYAOI ALYAEIT HLYONNN ¥ JLVLISNITND

€2/¥2/0L Ad €2/01 Q¥€e/Pe/20 A1a3/4 ¥2/eT/80 %000°Sd3A 410 NN ¥O ANNOS

£2/€2/01 Od 02/0L QYee/eT/c0 4.1A3/9 52/e2/80 %0S€ d3A 41D H4ITYOSITIDONY SO YA NIdO

€¢/¢2/0L Ad 0¢/0L aYee/ee/20 A.1d3/8 §2/22/80 %004 v41D HSMHOA M3N HOHNESLLY 1dNN 8D @34 1SHIdN

€¢/22/0L dd 02/0L aHaT0 €¢/¢2/z0 a1ase/Le/zo %059 vd3A 410 VIMOIAOHD M8 SOAS ANVHD

%¥00°L 3AILOIS43%000L LNIFHUND:IUIM SATIIAEZ-61-01 ONIANIAOIYI LSIHILINI HO41SIYTLNI LIIHOADNIHEND SHYT1I0A'S N

€¢/61/01L Ad 81/0L QHET/6L/S0 ALAYE/LLISO %0S0°Sd3A 410 Y1IDON0Y NOLYE MNvELE

€2/LL/0L Od 91/01 QY€Z/L1/20 A1A3/8 52/8L/20 %058 ¥4LOHS YO MIIA NLN NN ¥203d ADOTONHOIL 1SHId

EC/LL/0L Od 9H/0L A¥ET/LL/20 ALQ3/9 §2/81/80 %004 ¥410 HSXIL OSVYd 19 ND4 ZIvy

€2/LL/0L Od 90| AHEZ/L1/S0 ALADIY ¥2/L1/S0 %051 'S41D HS YNITO¥YIHLEON HOISTVENN ¥D d34 LAOD 20T

€2/21/01 Ad 9L/0L QHEZ/LL/20 ALAT/E S2/8L/180 %00Z ¥d3AA 410 NNILNOLHITD M8 S31d03d

€2/5L/0L ad €L/0L Q¥EaT0 £2/51/20 ALASE/VLIZ0 %009 PdIAALD VIV WYHONINYISME INOIOHINNOD

€2/SL/0L Od €1/01 QYEZ/S1/20 LAT/E S2/81/20 %0SE PdIA JLOSIM ST13A SIM MNVE

€2/9L/0L Ad €1/0L Q¥ET/BL/S0 ALA/E €2/9L/LL %050 SdIA 410 YHSINNYMSIM M8 a34 1SHId4

£2/51/0L Ad €L/0} QYEC/S1/20 ALAT/E ST/81/Z0 %00% ¥d3A41D 3N YHYINO NSSYILYN M8 ISIMdYIINT

€¢/51/01 Ad €L/0L QX870 €¢/51/20 ALASZ/¥ /20 %059 ¥d3A4.1D XIL AHOIHIHLYIAMSL ® ME 1LVYN LSHI

£2/91/01 Ad €1/0L Q¥EZ/9L/S0 A1AT/A ¥2/91/20 %050 SdIAHLD SIM ATTIMO0NENE LSIMAIN LyIHD

€2/SL/01 Qd €L/0L QYEZ/S /20 A1d3/8 S2/81/20 %052 ¥d3AA 410 SIM FLNHOITLLIT M8 ALNWD D18

€¢/91/0L Qd €1/0} QYEL/H/Z0 ALAT/E ST/BLIZO %0SE ¥dIA 41 D0W FAOHD NIVINNONOD YL B Mg ADYDIT

pEEIEN

JEEIEI)

Isalaul

isaJapl|

1saJa|

JESIEN]]

Isalapl|

1sasa |

1s@I9MU|

1salay|

1salaju)

1salay|

1salajy)

JEEYE]

Isat|y|

1salay|

1salal|

isalay|

1saJau|

isaiau|

JEEIEI]

PEEYENI]

1salauy|

1S9191U]|

€202/80/1 1

£2¢0¢/80/L 1

€202/80/L 1

€202/20/LL

€202/1L0/L L

€202/L0/1L

€20c/L0/LL

€202/¥2/0l

£202/eT/OL

€coz/ee/ol

€20e/ec/oL

£c0z/0c/0L

£c0e/6L/oL

€2¢0c/LLioL

€20¢/LLi0L

€20z/LLi0)

€2¢0c/LLioL

€¢0c/9l/oL

€¢oc/oL/olL

€20z/stiol

€£c0e/9L/0L

€20c/al/oL

€20e/9t/0L

€20c/9L/0L

€coe/sljol

€202/80/1L1L

€20e/80/L |

€202/80/LL

€20c/L0/LL

€202/1L0/L 1

€coc/io/tL

€20T/LO/LL

€c0c/ve/olL

€20c/ec/oL

€coe/ec/ol

ecoze/ee/ol

€20¢/0c/0L

€202/6L/01

€¢0C/LLI0

€£2¢02/LH0L

€coe/LLioL

€£20e/LL/0}

€20c/9L/0L

£c0e/9L/olL

€¢0z/9t/0l

€20z/9L/0L

€20c/9L/oL

€20c/9L/0L

£c0e/9L/0L

€20c/9L/o0L



£v /v2'9%

18'cL6$

81981'9$

76 616$

¥8'€28$

89'€90'L$

€Y L¥2'9%

(AL TAL

zh280'L$

08'6L2'98

8€'£86%

resie'9s

€5'¥00'1$

81'981'9%

16°0£6%

602€0'LS

1272018

182,68

¥6°616%

€2°296$

1G°0€63

8£'€86$

99'156%

99'L66$

EC/SL/ILL Qd vi/LL QYEZ/SL/S0 ALaPe/ZL90 %001 'Sd3T5.LD 1711 ODVIIHD NSSYILYN M8 SIMyvH ONg

€C/SHLL Ad ¥L/LL Q¥870 €2/51/20 A1ase/yLic0 %009 vd3A4.10 VIV NVHONINYISME INOIOHINWOD

€C/SLLL Od ¥L/LL aY€e/51/S0 A1a3/8 €2/5L/LL %050 Sd3A 410 HSYM VTIVMV TTVM M8 HaNNvVE

€2/SL/1L ad ¥L/LL QYET/S1/20 QLA3/d S2/81/20 %0S€ vd3A 41L0SIM ST1130 SIM MNvE

€2/ZHLL Ad 0L/LL QY€e/ZL/S0 a1ave/Zlic0 %000'sd3A 4LOSIM NOLI1ddV STILIOXOS ME TLYN NYDIHINY

€2/i/Ll Od OL/LL a¥ee/2h/is0 QLaD3 ¥2/EL/S0 %050 43041 XL FONVHD V19SS Ma SOAS JLITAVYS

€2/2L/LL Ad 0L/LL QYeT/2L/S0 A1dO3Y ¥2/21/80 %001 §d3d 410 VO STTIDNVSOT IdOH MNVE

EZ/EH/LL Ad OL/LL QYET/LL/S0 A1A3/8 €2/EL/LL %050'Sd3A 410 MUV OILYHOHME LS OILVHOH

€C/EL/LL Ad 0L/LL QYee/el/s0 a1a3/a €2/iEL/LE %000°Sd3A 4L MHYMO0Y ITLLIT MZ0 MNvE

€2/EL/LL Ad OF/LL QYEZ/ZL/S0 LA3/a €2/EL/LE %050 Sd3A 410 41ITYOavasSTavD YN INVEED

€C/EL/LL Od OL/1L1 QYEe/EL/e0 ALA9T/ELZ0 %059 Y3 LOHS XL ILSIMHO SNdYOONN ¥ J4I11SY0D

€2/€L/LL Ad OL/LL A¥ES/LL/S0 A1a3/d €e/EL/ L %00L'Sd3A 4LD I N DIVSSYAME TLYN ASTIVA

€¢/EL/LL Qd OL/LL QY8710 €2/€L/20 A1d3/d ST/EL/Z0 %0S. vd3A 4LOVA VIMANYXITY OO HL'? M8 193943H § IHNNg

€2/LLILL d OL/LL QHE2/LLIS0 QLGOI ¥2/50/L1 %050'Sd3A4LD XA L INYILSIM 8SSHE GYMHOS STTHVHD

€¢/0L/LL Ad 60/H AYET/0L/20 A1LA3/9 §2/0L/20 %00¥ ¥d3A 4LIVIMO YSTINL MG ANVHD

€2/0L/L1 Ad 80/1L A¥EE/0L/20 ALA3/A ¥2/60/20 %006 Y410 HSIITVI AINAMOA NN HOSYIANLMYL TVIDONVYNIL

€¢/0L/L1 Ad 60/LL QYETD €2/0L/20 GLASZ/0L/20 %00L'SILOHS H1TvD A1I4SHINVENN YD ONOYLS ATTIVA

€¢/01/11 Ad 60/LL QY81 €2/01/¢0 QLAT/F §2/01/20 %009 ¥d3A 4LOIM YNOOLTY NSSY 1LYNGI4 ALNWD SNIZILID

£2/0L/LL Ad 60/LL AYEC/OL/Z0 A1ASC/O0L/C0 %0SE ¥dIA 410 SNYMAIIMVO M9 LS SHINNYH

€¢/0L/LL Qd 60/LL QY8710 €2/0L/20 ALASZ/01L/Z0 %0SS vdAA 4LOALID VINO ME SHINNVE

€2/60/11 Od 80/LL QYEC/60/20 LAI/E 52/L0/20 %00% ¥dAALLD SIM HLD ANVIHDINME ALND ANV IHOIN

€2/60/LL Ad 80/LL QHEC/B0/20 A103/Q ¥2/60/20 %059 ¥d3A41D IHIHSANYH MINVNHSYN Ma QUVATIIN

€¢/80/LL Ad £0/L1 QH€Z/80/20 ALAI/E S2/01/20 %005 ¥d3A 10 YA XV44IVIME 13THLISNIVIN

€2/80/L1 Ad L0/LL Q¥E1D £2/80/20 ALAS2/L0/20 %005 ¥d3A 410 SIMNOLTIHO 40 M8 ILVLS

et L R T R N L e e s o T T T e ——

1sa19U|

1salapy|

1salay)|

1salau)

JEEIENT]

pEETEN)

Isalay|

PEETE

1S2Jajy|

1salajy)

1salapl|

JEEIEN

salsy|

JEEYEN]

1salay|

1saJsa|

isatvu|

1salay|

1s019)U|

isaiay|

1sas|

isalajl|

1sass|

1salay|

€20Z/SL/LL

€20C/SL/LL

€202/SL/LL

€20z/SHLL

€coc/eL/LL

€coz/eL/LL

€coz/EL/LL

€202/EL/LL

€cog/EL/LL

€¢oc/eL/LL

€coc/eL/LL

€coc/eL/LL

€20C/EL/LL

£eoc/EL/LL

€20c/oL/LL

€20c/oL/LL

€c0C/0L/LL

€202/0L/LL

€20c/0L/LL

€20¢/0L/L}

€20e/60/1 L

€2¢0c¢/60/L 1

€20¢/80/L1

£20¢/80/L 1

€202/SL/LL

€C0C/SL/LL

€202/SL/LL

€c0e/SLLE

€20C/EH/LL

€20Z/EL/LL

€C0C/EL/LL

€COT/EL/LL

€C0C/EL/LL

gcoe/el/LL

€20c/EL/LL

€C0C/EL/LL

€eoe/EL/LL

ECOC/iEL/LE

€20Z/0L/LL

€2¢0C/0H/LL

€20C/oL/LL

€20c/0L/LL

€202/0L/LL

€20C/0L/LL

£202/60/1 1

£20z/60/L L

€20e/80/1 1

£202/80/L 1



61'16S

96'026$

95 658$

S.'6¥0°'LS

61'1€6$

S8°0LE$

¥6'616$

GL'eS0'L$

66 €66%

8€°€86%

89°€90'L$

LO'EES

95°120'1$

S 780'L$

12'888%

8L 981'9%

£V /¥2'98

(S AZAC

66 €66$

89'¢90'1$

¥6°616$

89'€90°L$

8£'€86%

167068

6.'868%

TC/BUICE Ud LU/CL UdEC/BUICU ULUSC/ULICU YoUYy PAAU 410 LITALIUIANAV | LIVS V511 d Sdl|

€¢/80/¢1 4d L0/C\ a¥eC/80/C0 A1LASE/0L/IC0 %005 vd3A 410 YO LNVHNAOD L '® Mg dLnN 1SHId

€¢/L0/C1 Ad 90/¢| a¥ee/L0/c0 ALASE/L0/20 %002 ¥d3A 410 83N NTOONITME ¥INSNHNHOD

€2/10/21 Ad 0¢/LL QHEC/LL/S0 ALave/8L/LL %0SL S410 HSYAO! ALH381T HIHONNN HO 31LVISNITHO

€¢/10/2L Ad 0€/LL Q€e/9l/co ALQ3/d S¢/8L/80 %0SSG ¥41D HS IYVMVYHNTNTONOH NN J9 d341d43a 3d(4 NTTNTONOH

€¢/10/21 Qd 0¢/11 dyee/8¢/c0 A1d3/a 9¢/.2/20 %008 ¥4.LD HS X31 NNHO d34 00131 NILSNY

€¢/eZ/LL dd ¢a/LL Qyee/ee/c0 d.La3/d S2/2e/80 %0SE ¥d3aA 410 JIMYOSITIONY SO M8 NIdO

£¢/ve/iL Ad ¢e/L b adee/ve/e0 QLa3/g9 v2/e2/80 %000'5d430 410 NN D ANNOS

€¢/ce/LE Ad L/l adee/ze/c0 dLa3/d §2/22/80 %00L 410 HSHHOA MIN HOHNEGSLLY1dNN 80 d34 1SH14N

€¢/ce/LlL Ad b/l Q¥an0 €2/¢e/e0 ALGse/1E/20 %059 ¥daAa 410 YINOIAOHD M8 SOAS ANVHD

€¢/6L/1LL Od LL/LL a¥eT/61/50 A1Aave/LL/S0 %050°Sd3A 410 VIIONO0H NOLVE MNvELE

%¥00°L IAILDT443%000° L INIHANDTHU3M SAT1ZAEC-EL-LL ONIANIAOIHEId LSIHIALNI HO4LSTHILINI LIGIHIAONIHAND SHY1T0T'S'N

€C/LHLE Qd 9L/LL Q¥Ee/L1/c0 ALa3/8 $2/84+/20 %058 ¥410HS vO MIIA NLW NN 30034 ADOTONHOIIL 1SHIS

€¢/LLLL Qd 9V/LL Q¥eEe/LL/S0 dLaD3 ¥¢/21/S0 %061 G410 HS YNITOHYIHLAON HOIFTYENN ¥ 34 LAOD Tv201

€¢//L/LL Od 9H/LE a¥€e/L1L/20 ALa3/g §2/81/30 %002 ¥d3A 410 NNILNOLHI1D Mg S31d03d

€¢/LL/LL Od 9L/HL a¥ET/LLISO ALAO3Y ¥2/61/80 %050'Sd3A 4.L0 1 4 ATHIALSIMOD ¥L NOLONIHSYM

€C/LLILL Qd 9L/LL QYee/LL/S0 ALd3/d €2/4L/LL %001 'Sd3A 410 S QOOMVYITHME LSHIASSOHD

€2Z/LL/1L Ad SL/LL QYe€e/Z1/S0 ALd3/a €2/LL/LL %001 Sd3A 41041TvD SITIONY SOHME SSANISNG TVAOY

€2/2L/LL Qd Sb/LL OYEe/LL/20 dLd3/a §2/81/80 %004 410 HSX3IL OSvd 13 NO4 ZIvy

€2/9L/LL Od SL/LL a¥€e/9L/50 A1A3/a ¥2/91/20 %050 Sd3A4LD SIM A131I¥00HaDE LSIAMAIN LYIND

€2/9L/LL Ad SL/L} Q¥EZ/9L/20 A1A3/8 ST/81/Z0 %0SE ¥dIA 4LO0W IAOUD NIVLNNOWOD HL ? M9 ADVOI]

€2/9L/L1 Ad SH/Lb Q¥ET/SLIS0 01A3/9 €2/9L/LL %050 Sd3A 410 YHSINNYMSIM MG 434 1Sy(4

€¢/SL/LL Ad vL/LL QHET10 €2/51/20 GLASZ/P 20 %059 vdI0410 X3 L AHOIYIHIYIMYL B Mg TLYN LSHI

€2/SL/LL Ad vi/LL Q¥E2/SL/20 A1A3/89 S2/8L/20 %00 ¥d3d41D 83N YHYIWO NSSYTLYN M8 3SIddyIINT

€C/SHLL ad vL/LL aYee/s1L/20 ALd3/8 §2/8L/20 %052 ¥daAA 410 SIM 3LNHDOTTLLIT MG ALNND 0118

salay|

JEEYEN

1salay|

1salay|

jsalay|

1saJsay|

1saia|

PEEIEH

isalay|

1salay|

isalay|

isalay|

1salau|

1saJa)u|

1salau|

182181

1sasaNl|

1saI9U|

JEETEMT)

JEEIEI]

1saJapu)

Jsalay|

isaJay|

1saJa|

€202/80/21

€20¢2/80/21

€¢0e/L0/cL

£eoz/LoreL

£coe/ioret

€coe/1o/cL

€20e/ve/LL

€coeive/LL

geoc/ee/LL

geoe/ee/LL

£20z/oe/LL

€202/0¢/i L

€20c/LL/LL

€20T/LHLL

€20Z/LLLL

€coc/LLLL

€20C/LHLL

€20C/LL/LL

€20e/LLLL

€c0c/9L/LL

€C0C/oL/LL

€20c/9LiLL

€20c/SLILL

€20c/SL/LL

€c0e/SL/LL

€20c/80/cL

£202/80/CL

€coe/Lo/el

€coe/Lorel

€20¢/L0/CL

€coz/Loreh

€coeive/LlL

€coeive/LL

gcoeieelLL

gcoeiee/LL

€coe/oe/L L

€20z/0c/L L

€20C/LLILL

€202/LL/LL

€20c/LLLL

€20C/LHLL

€C0C/LHLL

€C0ciLL/LL

€20C/LLIVE

€202/9L/L1L

€coc/oL/LL

€¢02/9H/LL

£coc/sL/LL

€20C/SL/LL

€202/SL/LL



09'886%

68'196%

S/'6%0'L$

95'658%

92'068%

6/'698%

[A A543

61°006%

99°'156%

99'156%

[A%A1:1

9T'16.%

LE620'L8

487

6L°1€6%

92'068%

6.'866%

95 6€0'L$

6% 006%

61°006%

99'156$

96 026$

92'068%

96 026%

€2/LL/2) Od SL/2L auee/L1/20 a1a3/8 S¢/81/¢0 %058 ¥4.LOHS VO MAIA NLW NN ¥0d34 ADOTONHOTL LSHId

€¢/L1/CL Ad SL/2L aydec//L/20 a1d3/d S¢/81/80 %00 ¥4.10 HSX3L OSVd 13 NO4 Zivy

€2/L1/Z1 Ad S1/ZL a¥ee/LL/S0 ALADIN ¥2/L1/50 %051 §410 HS VNITOHMYOHLHON HOIFTVAENN ¥O 34 LAOD VOO0

€2//1/ZL Ad SL/Zl adee/LHie0 a1a3/4a 2/8L/80 %002 ¥d3A 410 NNILNOLLITD ME $31d403d

€2/5L/21 Ad v1/ZL QYET/SE/20 A1Aa3/8 §¢/81/20 %0SE vd3A 4LOSIM STT3A SIM MNVE

£¢/SL/iZL Ad PL/2l a¥ee/SL/20 41A3/9 $¢/81720 %052 ¥d3A 410 SIM JLNHIINLLIT M9 ALNWO 0789

€2/SLZL ad v1/ZL adand €2/51/20 1dse/vLie0 %009 #d3041D VIV AVHONIWYIEME INOIDHIWNOD

€¢/SL/2L Ad vHZL Quee/SL/izo a1a3/d S¢/81Liz0 %00¥ vd3A410 83N VHVINO NSSVILYN M8 3SRIdEILNT

€2/S1/ZL Ad vi/cl ay¥an €2/5L/20 a1ase/vl/zo %059 ¥d3A410 XIL AHOIHIHLYIMSL B M9 TLVYN LSHid

€Z/EL/CL Ad 2HZl aYee/el/c0 aLaoag/e iz %059 v4LOHS X1 ILSINHD SNd¥OONN 82 341M1SYOD

EZ/EL/Z) Ad Zl/gl gD eg/el/eo QLa3a/d §T/€He0 %0SL ¥d3A 4LOVA VIMANYXITY OO L' M8 1H3gH3IH ® IMHNg

€¢/eL/L Ad Li/e) ayee/el/so ALave/cli/eo %000 Sd30 410SIM NOLITddV SILIOXOS M8 TLYN NVOIMIWY

€2/2HZL dd Li/ey ayee/zL/s0 ALdD3Y ¥2/€1/S0 %050 Sd3A4.LD X3L IONVHD V19SS M8 SDAS JLLIAVH

€2/0L/cl Ad 80/Z1 A¥ATD €2/01/20 ALA3/8 S¢/01/20 %009 ¥d3AA 4LOIM YNOOLTY NSSY TLVYNAI4 ALNAD SN3ZILID

€2/0L/21 Od 80/l QYETD €2/0L/20 QLASE/0L/Z0 %0SS ¥d3A J1LOALID VMO M8 SHIMNVE

€Z/0L/2) Od 80/2L AYET/0L/ZO ALASE/0L/T0 %0SE ¥dIA 41D SNYMATIMVO ME LS SHIANHVS

€¢/0L/2L Od 80/CL AYEL/0L/C0 A1Q3/E ¥2/60/20 %006 ¥410 HSJITYD AINMOT NN HOSHINLHYC TYIONYNIL

€2/0L/¢L dd 80/2) d¥ATD €2/01/20 ALASe/0L/20 %001 'SILOHS 1TV QTIIASHINVENN JO ONOHLS AT TIVA

€2/60/L Ad 80/¢L QMET/60/20 A1A3/8 §2/20/20 %00¥ ¥d3A4LD SIM 81D ANYTHOINME ALND ONVIHOIY

€¢/0L/2L dd 80721 AMET/OL/Z0 ALAT/E S§T/0L/Z0 %00Y ¥d3A 410V THO VSTNL ME ANYHO

€¢/60/¢l Od 80/Z} AHEEC/60/20 ALA3/E ¥2/60/20 %059 vd3IA4LD FHIHSIINYH MINYNHSYN Mg QYVATIN

€2/80/¢1 Ad L0/2) Q¥EZ/80/C0 ALAST/OL/Z0 %005 vd3IA 410 VA XV4HIv4ME LITYLSNIVIN

€¢/80/1 Ad £0/2L Q¥€e/80/20 ALA3/E ST/0L/20 %0SE ¥dIASLD OIHO TIVHILIHMME ANY1LYYIH

€2/80/¢L Ad L0/2L AYETD €2/80/20 Q1AST/L0/20 %00S ¥d3A 410 SIMNOLTIHD 30 M4 A1VLS

et L R R R e e L o T e R T ey —

1salay|

1sala|

1s8191U]|

1sala|

1salay|

1salay|

1salaju|

1salap|

Jsalay|

iz T

jsa|

pi=r=di (V]

jsaio|

isalay|

JESYEN]]

1salad|

PEETENN

188I93U(

P

1salay|

1salay|

1s010M|

salau|

saJay|

€coe/siicl

€20e/8Lict

€20c/8L/zL

€coe/slict

geoe/siiel

€coe/siict

€coc/siiel

€coe/siict

€coc/sLieL

€coc/elicl

geoe/eliet

geoerelich

gcocielict

€coe/LLeL

€20e/LL2L

€coe/Liel

€coe/L et

gcoc/L el

€coc/Liet

€coc/Liiel

g€coc/i el

£¢0¢/80/CL

€¢02/80/2L

€202/80/cL

g€coe/8lich

€coe/8lrelL

€coc/8Lizl

€coe/elLiel

€20¢/SL/e)

gcoc/slich

€coe/siich

€coe/Siict

€202/SLeL

e€coe/etich

e€cozieLct

€coerelict

€cociciich

€20c/LLC)

€coe/Liiel

€20/t

€coc/iLiet

ecoe/Liiel

€coc/Liich

€coe/LLiel

€eoc/L izl

€coz/80/cl

€£20¢/80/CL

€£202/80/cl



19°065°0LL$

8L6L0'1$

92 068%

68'1L96%

99 156$

99'/$

2£'620'L$

1£'620'L$

92'068%

€¢/veie) Qd ge/el Queg/vye/c0 4.1a3/a ve/ee/80 %000 5d3a 419 NN ¥O ANNOS

€2/€2/ZL Od 22/z| adee/ee/eo a1a3/d 62/22/80 %0SE ¥d3A 410 4ITYOSITIONY SOTME NIJO

€¢/ee/el ad Le/el Quee/ee/eo A1a3/8 §2/22/80 %004 #3410 HSMHMOA MIN HOUNESLLY TdNN ¥0 d34 1SHI4N

€2/ez/zl Ad Le/el addnO €2/22/20 A1adse/12/20 %059 vdAA 410 VINOIAOHD HF SOAS ANVHD

%¥00°L IAILOT443%000°L LNIHHNO:IHIM SATIIACZ-6L-ZL ONIANIAOINId LSTHILNI HO4LSTHILNI LIAFHIAINIHHUND SHYT10a'S'N

€2/61/2} Ad 8L/e| aHee/61/S0 ALAPZ/LLISO %050 Sd3A 41D VIIONON NOLVE MNvdLg

€2/9L/1 ad Sl/zL a¥ee/9L/s0 a1a3/8 v2/91/20 %050 Sd3ALD SIM QTAIIH00HENE 1STMAIW LyIHO

€2/9L/cl Ad SL/2L a¥ee/9L/20 A1A3/8 §2/81/20 %0SE PdIA JLOOW JAOHD NIVANNOWOD ML '8 M8 ADVOT

1salaju)|

JEEYENT]

1saI8uy|

152l

1salau|

1Salay|

JLEEYEST

€¢0e/9zict

€202/9z/Z)

gcoe/ee/ct

€coereeict

gcoz/oc/ic)

€20e/6licL

€caz/slich

€coz/slich

£coc/zict

€c0c/9ZicL

PAvAI44r4%

€c0e/ezicL

€coe/oc/iel

g€coe/elict

€20g/eL/ch

€coz/alich



/U100 °SSejosexa]; MMM/ sdiy

Zvzo-20Z (008) 181

19'€86'vEE'82 19°C0Y' L0V 82 £5'122'198°L 06'$56°SEL 00°000'000°} 00'0 11'620'102'62 Iv1loL
11'900'Z€0'51 60'808'£2L'SL S8°28L'€18 16'8ve LL 00°000'000t 000 0Z'/59°096'G1 (vdyy) anosay ueouswy
S9'6E2' 120V P0'gSE'ZL0Y IR R4 8T re6'slL 000 000 LE'SLE'200'Y ANNZ4 NOILONYLSNOD S1¥NC LOIM1SIA
££'956 81956 620 114 000 000 6.°€56 aNNd IONYANSNI
£1°88€£'000'€ LE'IbL'E66'C 25°S61'921 000zl 000 000 21'8v2'986'Z S103rodd 1vLIdvD
I LIp'08Z'e 66'6£5'992'9 99765869 L1'956'62 000 000 +Z'S58'052'9 ONILYHIHO TYYINID
Vueeg oueeq M%vu pawey sfemelpyum suonnguuog  dauefeg
pu3 yluow Ajeq abesoay 3 Wo| Huiuuibag
Lo
%0555°S ‘PIRIA Alyiuol abesany SSVY10 sexal
SSV1D sexaL
LOL6L X1 ‘oljuewy
0L 9Ing XYjod S 006
Ayuno9) 1904

€202 ‘L€ 18q0100
Juswselels Aewwns

SSNMID



JWO0D SSBIISEXa) MAMM//:SANIY

Zvzo-202 (008) (1Bl

*$3$S0| JN2aul AeW UCISIZAP JUSBWSIAU]

Jo/pue [edueuy Auy ‘s3nsal ainjny jo aIjuesenb ou si aouewicpad Jsed Pasayoe aq ||va AGaielis uaalb e jo saajoafqo aouewlopad ay) jeyy usAlb aq ued aouelinsse
oN ‘fedivuud jo sso| a|gissod ay} 6uipnjoul ¥SU SSA|0AUI JUSWSSAU| ‘SjuswdolPAsp [elouBLY JO ‘|Boljijod 'OlLou0ds Jaylo 0} asuodsal ul pue SSJeJ JSSI9JUl PUB SUOLIPUOD JaXJew
u1 sabueyd Buipnjoul asueuopad Joaye siojoe) Aueyy sbujules Jayjo pue SPUSPIAIP JO JUBUIISRAUISS SY) JOB|§51 pUB SOSUSdXd PUB S334 ||B JO JOU UMOYS SIB S)NSaJ 99UBWIopSd

€202 'L€ 18q010

sajey Ajleq

%5695'S 6852510000 €20Z/LE/0}
%6ELS'S 6042510000 £20Z/0€/0L
%S6.5'S 0000000000 £20Z/62/01
%S5.G'S 0000000000 £202/82/01
%GS.5'S 65285$000°0 €202/.2/0L
%0045'S £0925L000°0 £202/92/0}
%L695'S 1152510000 £202/5Z/01
%.895°S £95Z5L000°0 £20Z/¥2/0)
%SE9S'S LZ¥ZSL000°0 £202/€Z/01
%LY9S'S 0000000000 £202/22/0}
%LP9S'S 0000000000 £20Z/L2/0}
%L¥95°S L LE255000°0 £202/02/01
%8655 'S 0Z€Z51000°0 €20Z/61/01
%9655'S Z0€Z5L000°0 £20Z/81/0L
%0YSS'S S91251000°0 €202/L1/01
%8965'S ZvZ2ZSL000°0 £202/9L/01
%L0SS'S 000000000°0 €20Z/51/0L
%L0SS'S 000000000 0 €202/ 1I0L
%.0SS'S ZZZ95¥000°0 £20Z/ELI0L
%LiPS'S $.615L000°0 €202/24L/0L
%LLPSS (281510000 £20Z/LLI0L
%blES'S 60£151L000°0 £202/0L/0}
%L6ESS 000000000 0 £20Z/60/01
%LBES'S 0000000000 £202/80/01
%L6ES'S 0000000000 €202/L0/01
%L6ES'S 9602090000 €202/90/04
%68ES'S 0521510000 £20Z/50/01
%IEVS'S 62815,000°0 £20Z/70/01
%IEYS'S 8281510000 £20Z/€0/04
%ELPS'S 9181510000 £202/20/0L
%8SES'S 0000000000 £202/L0/01

PIRIA Alleq ajey puapINg aleq

SSV10 sexa)
SSV10 sexay

SN



Jwog ssejasexaymwwy/:sdpy

Zvzg-20L (008) 18L

61°0ZE¥SP'SZ PEZLY 666°SZ $0°850°'L86°L Zs'9cc'chl 00°000°000°S 000 19°£86YEC 82 TvioL

Z6'LLLLOL'S) 08'502'890'G1L 99'€56'288 1859169 000 000 11°900'2€0'S 1L (vdyy) 2nosey ueouswy

0£'ZhL'6£0'p b2 2G0'LE0'Y 19'509' L1 $9'205'8l 000 000 S9'6£Z°120'Y AaNNd4 NOILONYLSNOD S1¥NOD 1oKLSIa

81296 69096 PL vt Skt 000 000 ££866 AaNN4 IONYHNSNI

85'CLL'PI0'E ££'669'200'C 86'000'0F 1L Wwsog'cl 000 000 L1'BGE'000'E S123royd 1v.lidvo

19'692'362'C $2'566'068'S 98'Zst'9LL 0z'8s8'lL 00'000'000'¢ 000 Wilr'082'9 ONILYY3dO TYY¥INIO

aoueeg aouejeg mwbam poure3 SIeMEIPYUM suonnquuoy  aouereg

pu3 yjuop Apreq abesany Aawody| Buiuubag

ANUOIU|
"G PRt wop abesaa

%658S°S ‘PIMA Aoy v SSV1D sexa)

SSV1O sexal

€20¢ '0€ JaquanoN
Juswelels Aewwng

L0L6L X1 ‘ojjuewy

L0Z 23INnS Xlod S 006
A uno) 1a50d

SSNO



JWOD SSBOSEX3) MMM//:SAnY

ZyZo-202 (008) 1BL

*$3sS0| JNoU} ABl UOISIOIP JUDWISBAUI

Jojpue |eoueuy Auy "s)insal ainn} jo adjuelend ou sy aouewlopad Jsed paralyor aq |m ABajelis usalb e jo saAlalqo eoueuliopad ay) jeyl UGAID aq ued ajueinsse
oN ‘|ediound Jo sso] 2|qissod ay} Buipnjoul ¥sU SSAJOAU| JUSWISAAU| ‘sJuaWdojaAsp (eloueuy 40 '[edijod ‘D1WOU0D9 JaYJ0 O} asuodsal Ul pue sajes }Sasoiul pUe SUOIPUOD JoxIBew
ui sebueyo Buipnjoul soueulopad joaye siojoey Auep “sBuiules Joyjo pue SpPUSPIAIP JO JUSWISSAUIR] SU] JO9|ja] pue sasuadxa pue Sa9) (|e JO JoU UMOYS dJe S}inNsa) aoueuLIouad

€202 ‘0€ 12qWaA0N
sajey Ajeq

%ST65'S 02ZE51000°0 £20Z/0E/1 1
%b.85'S 620£5L000°0 £202/6Z/L1
%EYSS'S 662510000 £202/82/1 1
%8Y8S'S 69L£51000°0 €z0z/LTLL
%b.8S'S 0000000000 £202/92/1 4
%b.8S'S 0000000000 £202/52/11
%b.85°S 0¥Z65+000°0 £20Z/YZ/L1
%9885'S 0000000000 £202/E2/L b
%9885 'S 92Z90£000 0 £20212Z/LL
%6685'S 9vLESL000°0 €z0z L)
%5885'S ZLLESL000'0 £20Z/0Z/1 1
%EZ65 'S 0000000000 £20Z/6L/LL
%EZ6S'S 0000000000 £202/8LILL
%ET6S'S 9€965+000°0 £20Z/LHLL
%1885'S 860£51000°0 £20Z/94/LL
%E88S'S Z01ES1000°0 €202/51/4L
%.¥85°S $86251000°0 €20z LILL
%.8.5°S £68251000°0 £ZOZIELLE
%S56.5'S 0000000000 £20Z/THL)
%S6.5'S 0000000000 £20Z/LLILL
%S6.G'S 985850000 €Z0Z/0L/LL
%0S65°S 8825510000 £202/60/1 1
%L985'G SYOESL000'0 £202/80/1}
%ZLLS'S 66.25+0000 £202/L0/1L
%LYLS'S L€4ZS1000°0 £202/90/11
%6585 S 0000000000 £202/S0/L 1
%6585'S 0000000000 €20Z/Y0/11
%6585°S 1 166000°0 £Z0Z/E0/L 1
%0€85'S 0962510000 £20Z/20/1 1
%928S'S $S6251000°0 £202/10/L1

piRIA AleQ ajey PUSPIAIQ aleq

SSVY1J sexal
SSV10 sexal

SN



JWOD SSB[ISEXS) MWW/ sdpy

Zvce-202 (008) 481

LMY LLS'ST 22'096°€00°92 16°LSL'POL'T Z6'€60°'SZL 00°000°000°C 00'000°000°C 61°0ZE'bSh'SZ IvioL

SOPER'TLL'SL IP'POS'6EL'SL 6£'919'VS6 €L299°'LL 000 000 Z6'LLL'LOL'SL (vdyv) anasay ueauawy

S6'216'850'Y Z.°966'6¥0't 9'9/2'092 G9°0L1'61 000 000 0E'2p2'6£0' AaNN4 NOILONYLSNOD S1YNOD 101¥1SIa

l5492' ¥ Z66's8t €G6PE'T 6L170E'T 00000'000' 00°000'000'€ 9/'296 aNNd IONVHNSNI

1€°414'820'E L2'vZ8'120'e LLYOE' VS 64°€0E'v1 000 000 85°CLL'PI0'E $103rodd v.LIdvo

1S IZE'ELE'S 98'159'90€'S 810L'ZeL 96°159'G1 000 000 19'69Z'96T '€ ONILYHYIdO TVYINID

3auejeg asuejeg M.w;.: 3 pauieg Semelpyym suoynquuoy  Aauejeg

pu3 yiuow Apeq abesany awoau| wodu| Butuuibag

%PPLS'S :PIRIA Alyiuol abesany SSVY1J sexa],
SSV10 sexa]

€202 ‘¢ JaquadaeQ
juswaje)s Arewwng

1016 X1 ‘ojjuewy

L0Z 3UNS Njod S 006
Ayuno) 19304

S



JWI0D°SSE[OSEXa) MMM//:SdIY

Trzg-20L (008) (BL

*S9sS0| JNoUl ABW UOISIDDP JUSWISIAU]

lojpue [eroueuyy Auy ‘synsas ainjny jo s3juesenb ou si ouewlouad 3sed ‘passiyoe aq | ABsjerns usalb e Jo seAoefqo sourwiopad ay) 1By} USAIB aq ueo souelnsse
ON ‘|ediound yo sso| ajqissod ayy Buipnjoul dsl SaAj0AUl JUBWISAAU| ‘sjuswdojeAsp [eloueUl 1O ‘[eonod ‘OILOUOTS 13Y}0 0} 8sucdsel Ul pUE S8jel JSeIa)Ul PUB SUOIPUOD JoNJBW
ur sabueyo buipnjour souewopad aye siopey Auel ‘sBuluses Jay)o pue spuspiap Jo JUBWIISSAUISS Y} JOO)IR) PUR Sasuadxa pUe Saa) ||E JO JaU UMOYS SIE S)Nsal aouewloya

£202 ‘L€ 19quiasaQ

sajey Alieq

%8895°G 0000000000 £20Z/LEMZ)
%8895'S 0000000000 £20Z/08/Z}
%8895°G 014540000 £20Z/6Z1ZL
%ZLLG'S L£9Z510000 £202/82/Z\
%0E9S'S 0L¥Z51000°0 £202/22/ZL
%L6SS'S S0€251000°0 €202/92/Z1
%15SS'S 0000000000 £202/SZ/ZL
%1555°S 000000000°0 £20ZIverTl
%1S55'S 0000000000 €202Z/€TIZL
%LS5S'S 942809000°0 £20Z/ZTrTL
%855GS £62251000°0 ATARA A
%G8.5'S ££8Z51000°0 £20Z/02/Z1
%ZZYS'S LE6Z51000°0 £202/6L1Z1
%TLYS'S Z/S€5L000°0 £202/8L/Z}
%EO8S'S 0000000000 £20Z/L\ITL
%EOBS'S 0000000000 £20Z/9LIT)
%E08S'S 598540000 £20Z/SLIZL
%8LLS'S 182510000 €20z LIE)
%LTLS'S 0992510000 €20ZIELIZL
%PELS'S 1692510000 £20Z/TLIZL
%6LL5'S 1182510000 €20ZILLIZL
%S9L5°S 0000000000 £20Z/0LIZL
%G9L5'S 0000000000 £20Z/60/Z4
%G9/S'S 9v£854000°0 £202/80/Z1
%4L9G'S 0¥5251000°0 £202/L0/2)
%GESS'S 262510000 £20Z/90/Z4
%G485'S Z80€51000°0 £202/S0/Z4
%.665°G LIYESLO000 £20ZIY0IZ4
%LL65S 0000000000 £202/€0/Z4
%/165'S 000000000 0 £202/20/Z)
%LL6S'S 8856570000 £202/10/Z1

PlRIA Alleg ajey puspiNg sleq

SSV10 sexa)
SSV10 sexay

S0



TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenus, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

POTTER COUNTY

GENERAL OPERATING
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES
900 S POLK ST STE 401
AMARILLO TX 79101-3412

TexPool Update

A
ity

T ST

TEXPOOL

TEXAS

TEARS IREASURY SAFENEEPING TRUST COMPANY
COMPTROLIFR GLENN NEGAR CHATRMAN

@T RUST

Participant Statement

Statement Period

10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023

Page 1of 2

Customer Service

1-866-TEX-POOL

Keep up to date with the latest market talk from our portfolic managers and strategists by
visiting the Insights page of TexPool.com.

TexPool Summary

Beginning Total Total Total Current Average
Pool Name Balance Deposits Withdrawals Interest Balance Balance
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $444,935,53 $0.00 $0.00 $2,025.06 $446,960,59 $445,000.85
TexPoal Prime $6,863,329.55 $0,00 $0.00 $32,563.67 $6,895,893.22 $6,864,379.99
Total Dotlar Value $7,308,265.08 $0.00 $0.00 $34,588.73 $7,342,853.81
Portfolio Value

Market Value SharePrice Shares Owned Market Value

PoolName Pool/Account (10701/2023) (10/3172023) (10/31/2023) (10/31/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $444,935.53 $1.00 446,960,590 $446,960.59
TexPool Prime $6,863,329.55 $1.00 6,895,893.220 $6,895,893.22

Total Dollar Value

Interest Summary

$7,308,265.08

$7,342,853.81

Month-to-Date

Year-to-Date

PoolName Pool/Account Interest Interest
Texas Local Government Investment Poal $2,025,06 $17,962.31
TexPool Prime $32,563.67 $289,713.75

$34,588.73 $307,676.06

Total




TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenus, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

Statement Period 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023
Page 2ot 2
Transaction Detail
Texas Local Government Investment Pool Participant: POTTER COUNTY
Transaction Seltiement Transaction Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
10/01/2023 10/01/2023 BEGINNING BALANCE $444,935.53 $1.00 444,935,530
10/31/2023 10/31/2023 MONTHLY POSTING $2,025.06 $1.00 2,025.060 446,960,590
Account Valueas of 10/31/2023 W.NO.SQ $1.00 446, 960.590
TexPool Prime Participant: POTTER COUNTY
Transaction Settlement Transaction Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
10/01/2023 10/01/2023 BEGINNING BALANCE 55.503.3_2§._55:‘ $1.00 6,663,329.550
10/31/2023 10/31/2023 MONTHLY POSTING $32,563.67 $1.00 32,563.670 6.895,693.220

Account Valueas of 10/31/2023 §6,805,803.22 $1.00 6,895,893.220



TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002
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Participant Statement

POTTER COUNTY
CAPITAL PROJECTS 2003 Statement Period 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES

900 S POLK ST STE 401 Page 1of 2

AMARILLO TX 79101-3412
Customer Service  1-866-TEX-POOL

TexPool Update

Keep up to date with the latest market talk from our portfolio managers and strategists by
visiting the Insights page of TexPool.com.

TexPool Summary
Beginning Total Total Total Current Average
Pool Name Balance Deposits Withdrawals Interest Balance Balance
Texas Local Government Investment Poal $293,438.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,335.54 $294,774.14 $293,481.68
Total Dollar Value $293,438.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,335.54 $294,774.14
Portfolio Value
Market Value Share Price Shares Owned Market Value
Pool Name Pool/ Account (10/01/2023) (10/31/2023) (10/31/2023) (10/31/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $203,438.60 $1.00 294,774.140 $294,774 .14
Total Dollar Value $283,439.60 $294,774.14
Interest Summary
Month-to-Date Year-to-Date
Pool Name Pool/Account Interest Interest
Texas Local Gavernment Investment Pool $1,335.54 $11,846.30
$1,335.54 $11,846.30

Total




TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

Statement Period 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023
Page 2of 2
Transaction Detail
Texas Local Government Investment Pool Participant: POTTER COUNTY
Transaction Settlement Transaction Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
10/01/2023  10/01/2023  BEGINNING BALANCE $293,438.60 $1.00 293,438.600
10/31/2023 10/31/2023  MONTHLY POSTING §1,335.54 $1.00 1,335.540 294.774.140

Account Value as of 10/31/2023 $204,774.14 $1.00 294,774.140



TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avaenue, Suits 1150
Houston, TX 77002

POTTER COUNTY
INSURANCE FUND

ATTN BROOKE GRAVES
900 S POLK ST STE 401
AMARILLO TX 79101-3412

TexPool Update

UTTIE e 11141

TEXPOOL TEXAS@TRUST

TEXAS TRVASURY SAFEKEEPING IHUS‘I COMPARY
COMPTROLLLR GLENN HFGAR CHAIRMAN

Participant Statement

Statement Period 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023
Page 1of 2

Customer Service  1-866-TEX-POOL

Keep up to date with the latest market talk from our portfolio managers and strategists by
visiting the Insights page of TexPool.com.

TexPool Summary
Beginning Total Total Total Current Average
Pool Name Balance Deposits Withdrawals interest Balance Balance
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $34,326.44 $0.00 $0.00 $156.23 $34,482.67 $34,331.48
Total Dollar Value $34,326.44 $0.00 $0.00 $156.23 $34,482.67
Portfolio Value
Market Value SharePrice Shares Owned Market Value
Pool Name Pool/Account (10/01/2023) (10/31/2023) (10/31/2023) (10731/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $34,326.44 $1.00 34,482.670 $34,482.67
Total Dollar Value $34,326.44 $34,482.67
Interest Summary
Month-to-Date Year-to-Date
PoolName Pool/ Account Interest Interest
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $156.23 $1,385.80
$156.23 $1,385.80

Total




TexPool Participant Services
1001 Taxas Avenus, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

Statement Period 10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023
Page 2of 2
Transaction Detail
Texas Local Government Investment Pool Participant: POTTER COUNTY
Transaction Settlement Transaction Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Oate Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
10/01/2023  10/01/2023 BEGINNING BALANCE $34,326.44 $1.00 34,326.440
10/31/2023  10/31/2023 MONTHLY POSTING $156.23 $1.00 156.230 34,482,670

Account Value as of 10/31/2023 $34,482.67 $1.00 34,482.670
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TEXPOOL

Daily Sumnary

Date
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/4
10/5
10/6
10/7
10/8
10/9
10/10
10/11
10/12
10713
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/19
10/20
10/21
10/22
10/23
10/24
10/25
10/26
10/27
10/28
10/29
10/30
10/31
Average:

Money Mit. Fund
Equiv. (SEC Std.)

5.3547%
5.3085%
5.3562%
5.3527%
5.3451%
5.3466%
5.3466%
5.3466%
5.3466%
5.3433%
5.3589%
5.3596%
5.3642%
5.3642%
5.3642%
5.3645%
5.3681%
5.3677%
5.3668%
5.3685%
5.3685%
5.3685%
5.3698%
5.3692%
5.3599%
5.3613%
5.3644%
5.3644%
5.3644%
5.3664%
5.3742%
5.3589%

Dividend
Factor

0.000146704
0.000145438
0.000146744
0.000146650
0.000146442
0.000146483
0.000146483
0.000146483
0.000146483
0.000146393
0.000146819
0.000146838
0.000146964
0.000146964
0.000146964
0.000146972
0.000147070
0.000147059
0.000147035
0.000147081
0.000147081
0.000147081
0.000147117
0.000147102
0.000146847
0.000146886
0.000146970
0.000146970
0.000146970
0.000147024
0.000147237
0.000146818

TexPool Invested
Balance

$28,702,334,857.22
$29,098,117,297.52
$29,020,350,009.97
$29,051,680,231.00
$28,948,717,990.70
$28,777,064,248.73
$28,777,064,248.73
$28,777,064,248.73
$28,777,064,248.73
$28,873,326,690.37
$28,852,024,328.79
$28,674,865,511.03
$28,749,229,915.69
$28,749,229,915.69
$28,749,229,915.69
$28,942,754,703.55
$28,935,242,069.42
$28,955,558,345.07
$28,904,868,873.15
$28,837,996,403.00
$28,837,996,403.00
$28,837,996,403.00
$28,827,574,916.30
$28,818,292,613.86
$29,512,784,871.57
$29,494,061,894.73
$29,479,321,935.27
$29,479,321,935.27
$29,479,321,935.27
$29,509,113,357.45
$29,544,897,823.24
$28,999,182,843.28

0.99987
0.99984
0.99984
0.99985
0.99986
0.99985
0.99985
0.99985
0.99985
0.99986
0.99986
0.99985
0.99986
0.99986
0.99986
0.99987
0.99988
0.99987
0.99989
0.99990
0.999%90
0.99990
0.99989
0.99989
0.99990
0.99990
0.99992
0.99992
0.99992
0.99992
0.99989
0.99988

28
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
26
26
27
28
28
28
26
27
29
29
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
31
28

WAL Days
93
90
90
90
91
93
93
93
93

90
89
89
89
89
86
89
90
90
91
91
N
90
90
88
88
90
90
90
88
90
90
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TEXPOOL,

Ditly Sty

101
10/2
10/3
10/4
10/5
10/6
10/7
10/8
10/9
10710
10/11
10/12
10713
10/14
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18
10719
10/20
10/21
10/22
10/23
10724
10/25
10/26
10/27
10/28
10/29
10/30
10/31
Average:

Money Mkt. Fund
Equiv, (SEC 5td))

5.5872%
5.5804%
5.5667%
5.5703%
5.5722%
5.5679%
5.5679%
5.5679%
5.5679%
5.5692%
5.5742%
5.5836%
5.5826%
5.5826%
5.5826%
5.5814%
5.5844%
5.5918%
5.5905%
5.5925%
5.5925%
5.5925%
5.5949%
5.5958%
5.5950%
5.6010%
5.6065%
5.6065%
5.6065%
5.6109%
5.6115%
5.5864%

TExXPooOr Prime

Dividend
Factor

0.000153075
0.000152888
0.000152511
0.000152612
0.000152663
0.000152544
0.000152544
0.000152544
0.000152544
0.000152582
0.000152719
0.000152976
0.000152948
0.000152948
0.000152948
0.000152915
0.000152997
0.000153201
0.000153164
0.000153220
0.000153220
0.000153220
0.000153286
0.000153309
0.000153287
0.000153451
0.000153604
0.000153604
0.000153604
0.000153722
0.000153741
0.000153051

TexPool Prinie
Invested Balance

$12,442,523,147.40
$12,464,756,958.34
$12,528,828,384.25
$12,473,804,753.29
$12,435,884,207 43
$12,262,454,213.70
$12,262,454,713.70
$12,262,454,713.70
$12,262,454,713.70
$12,305,736,363.60
$12,347,516,836.35
$12,313,634,458.00
$12,256,929,405.22
$12,256,929,405.22
$12,256,929,405.22
$12,389,704,210.09
$12,438,836,348.78
$12,460,406,743.08
$12,398,278,751.54
$12,277,112,963.93
$12,277,112,963.93
$12,277,112,963.93
$12,262,732,835.63
$12,363,625,495.21
$12,546,311,716.76
$12,512,007,794.63
$12,385,245,522.38
$12,385,245,522.38
$12,385,245,522.38
$12,264,357,658.76
$12,278,015,000.70
$12,355,956,264.30

0.99992

0.99998

0.99997

0.99998
1.00000
0.99978
0.99978
0.99978
0.99978
1.00002
1.00002
1.00001

0.99985
0.99985
0.99985
1.00000
0.99999
0.99998
0.99997

0.99985
0.99985
0.99985
1.00001

1.00001

1.00000
1.00001

0.99988
0.99988
0.99988
1.00003
1.00002
0.99993

46
43

43
43
43
44
44
44
44
4

4

42
43
43
43
40
43
43
43
44
44
44
42
42
43
43
44
44
44
42
42
43

79
76
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
73
73
76
76
76
76
73
75
78
77
78
78
78
79
80
79
79
80
80
80
78
78
77




TaxPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenus, Suits 1150
Houston, TX 77002

POTTER COUNTY

GENERAL OPERATING
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES
900 S POLK ST STE 401
AMARILLO TX 79101-3412

TexPool Update

TEXPOOL

[EXAS

-‘_I-lil Tlllli:(--i_l?llil"l!i Thust ‘dlll'lil-
COMITROMWBR GL@NN HEGAR, CIIAIRMAN

@T RUST

Participant Statement

Statement Period

11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

Page 1of 2

Customer Service

1-866-TEX-POOL

Keep up to date with the latest market talk from

visiting the Insights page of TexPool.com.

our portfolio managers and strategists by

TexPool Summary

Beginning Total Total Total Current’ Average
Pool Name Balance Deposits Withdrawals Interest Balance’ Balance
Texas Local Government Investment Poo) $446.960.59 $0.00 $0.00 $1,973.63 $448,934 .22 $447,026.38
TexPool Prime $6,095,893.22 $0.00 $0.00 $31,818.33 $6,927,711.55 $6,896,953.83
Total Dollar Value $7,342,853.81 $0.00 $0.00 $33,791.96 $7,376,645.77
Portfolio Value
_ Market Value Share Price. Shares Owned Market Value
PoolName PoollAccount (11/01/2023)  (11/30/2023) (11/30/2023) (11/30/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $446,960.59 $1.00 448, 93_4:'22@.. - $448,934 22
TexPool Prime $6,695,803.22 $1.00 6,927,711.650 $6,927,711.55
Total Doltar Value $7,342,853.81 $7,376,645.T7
Interest Summary
Month-to-Date Year-to-Date
PaolName Pool/Account Interest Interest
Texas Local Government Investment Pool - $1,073.63 $19,935.94
TexPool Prime $31,818.33 $321,532.08
$33,791.9%6 $341,468.02

Total




TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenus, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

Statement Period 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023
Page 2of 2
Transaction Detail
Texas Local Government Investment Poo —?1' ~ Participant: POTTER COUNTY
Transaction Settiement Transaction ] 1+ A Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description : Sl Price Transaction Owned
11/01/2023 11/01/2023 BEGINNING BALANCE ) $1.00 446,960.590
11/30/2023 11/30/2023 MONTHLY POSTIN $1.00 1,973.630 448,934,220
Account Value as of 11730/2023 $1.00 448,934,220

TexPool Prime

PO

Transaction Settiement
11/01/2023 11/01/2023 6,895,893.220
11/30/2023 11/30/2023 31,818.330 6,927 ,711.550

AccountValuaasof 11/30/2023 2> 72 . . 8,927, 711.950

Shares
Owned

Shares This
Transaction




TaxPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

POTTER COUNTY

CAPITAL PROJECTS 2003
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES
900 S POLK ST STE 401
AMARILLO TX 79101-3412

TexPool Update

T h‘\p()("‘ rexAs@TrUsT

THEAs TArasuRy SATRRECRING TRUST COMPaNY
COMPTROLLER GLENN HIGAR CHAIRMAN

Participant Statement

Statement Period 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

Page tof 2

Customer Service  1-866-TEX-POOL

Keep up to date with the latest market talk from our portfolio managers and strategists by

visiting the Insights page of TexPool. com.

TexPool Summary

Beginning 'l'ohl Total Total Cument Average
Pool Name Balance Deposits  Withdrawals Interest Balance Balance
Texas Local Government investment Pool $294,774,14 $0.00 | $0.00 $1,301.59  $296,075.73 $294,817.53
Total Dollar Value $294,774.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,301.59 $296,075.73
Portfolio Value |
MarketValue SharePrice Shares Owned | MarketValue
Pool Name Pool/Account (11/01/2023) (11/30/2023) (11/30/2023) (11/30/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $204,774. 14 $1.00 296,075,730 $296,075.73
Total Dollar Value §204,774.14 -‘ $296,075.73
Interest Summary 1
Month-to-Date Year-to-Date
Pool Name Pool/Account Interest Interest
Texas Local Government Investment Poal $1,301.59 $13,147.88
Totat $1,301.59 $13,147.89



TexPool Partivipant Services
1001 Texas Avenua, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

Statement Period 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023
Page Wof' @

Transaction Detail

Texas Local. Government Inves

[ ARt

‘Transaction Géttlement Trlmlim Lo n Share Shares This Slures-
| Date U5 . n pace okl | 1are:
11/01/2023 11/01/2023 $1.00 . 204,774. 140
ﬁmgﬁ. 11/30/2023 §1.00 1,301.590 206,075.730
$1.00 296,075,730

Acoount Vatde s or11/304a0e3



TexPool Participant Services

1001 Texas Avenus, Suits 1150

Houston, TX 77002

AT et

TEXPOOL

'_I'_EX/\S@TRUST

TEXAS TREASURY SAFEREEPING 1RUSI COMPARY
COMPTROLLER GELNN HEGAK CHATAAL

Participant Statement

POTTER COUNTY
INSURANGE FUND Statement Period 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES

900 S POLK ST STE 401 Page 1of 2

AMARILLO TX 79101-3412

Customer Service  1-B66-TEX-POOL

TexPool Update

Keep up to date with the latest market talk from our porifolio managers and strategists by
visiting the Insights page of TexPool.com.

TexPool Summary
Beginning Total Total Total Current Average
Pool Name Balance Deposliis Withdrawals Interest Balance Balance
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $34,482.67 $0.00 $0.00 $152.28 $34,634.95 $34,487.75
Total Dollar Value $34,482.67 $0.00 $0.00 $152.28 $34,634.95
Portfolio Value |
MarketValue Share Price Shares Owned Market Value
Pool Name Pool/ Account (11/01/2023) (11/30/2023) (11/30/2023) (11730/2023)
Texas Local Government [nvestment Pool JS_M;.IBR.BT $1.00 34,634.950 $34,634.95
Total Dollar Value $34,482.67 - $34,634.95
Interest Summary |
P } Month-to-Date Year-to-Date
Pool Name Pool/ Account : Interast Interest
Texas Local Government Investment Pool - $162.28 $1,538.08
Total $152.28 $1,538.08




TexPool Participant Services
1601 Tos Avns Sae 1150
ouston, TX 77002

Statement Period 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023
ba_ge 2d 2

Transaction Detail

Texas Local Government Invest me

5

Transaction Settiement  TrAnsagtich Share Shares This Shares
QOate_ Date Description 5 Price Transaction Owned
11/01/2023 11/01/2023  BEGINNING BALANCE $1.00 34,482,670
11/30 11/3 MONTHLY POSTING $1.00 152.280 34,634.950
Accurbiv4lubasi§F11/30/2023 $1.00 34,634.850
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TEXPOOL

Daily Summary

Money Mkt. Fund Dividend TexPool Invested
Equiv. (SEC 5id.) Factor Balance

11 5.3633% 0.000146941 $29,726,433,690.91 0.99993 30 89

11/2 5.3634% 0.000146943 $29,717,028,865.25 0.99994 32 1
11/3 5.3667% 0.000147033 $29,723,165,109.81 0.99997 33 92
11/4 5.3667% 0.000147033 $29,723,165,109.81 0.99997 33 92
11/5 5.3667% 0.000147033 $29,723,165,109.81 0.99997 33 92
11/6 5.3647% 0.000146978 $29,667.920,756.47 0.99997 AN 92
1177 5.3630% 0.000146932 $29,669,105,470.06 0.99997 33 93
11/8 5.3641% 0.0001446963 $29,560,845,504.18 0.99997 33 94
11/9 5.3644% 0.000146971 $29,488,524,407.64 0.99994 33 94
1110 5.3662% 0.000147018 $29,574,824,238.54 0.99997 36 95
"M/ 5.3662% 0.000147018 $29,574,824,238.54 0.99997 36 95
11/12 5.3662% 0.000147018 $29,574,824,238.54 0.99997 36 95
11713 5.3681% 0.000147072 $29,594,474,452.83 0.99996 34 93
1114 5.3699% 0.000147120 $29,512,187,714.47 1.00000 37 94
11/15 5.3718% 0.000147173 $29,151,657,177.72 1.00000 40 99
11716 5.3727% 0.000147197 $29,063,218,832.33 0.99999 39 98
11/17 5.3758% 0.000147282 $28,466,956,255.54 1.00001 40 100
11718 5.3758% 0.000147282 $28,466,956,255.54 1.00001 40 100
11719 5.3758% 0.000147282 $28,466,956,255.54 1.00001 40 100
11/20 5.3773% 0.000147322 $28,350,234,146.24 1.00001 40 101
1M/21 5.3758% 0.000147281 $28,265,328,683.01 1.00002 41 106
11/22 5.3769% 0.000147313 $28,177,273,448.94 1.00001 41 106
11/23 5.3769% 0.000147313 $28,177,273,448.94 1.00001 41 106
11/24 5.3776% 0.000147331 $28,579,656,891.49 1.00001 1 105
11/25 5.3776% 0.000147331 $28,579,656,891.49 1.00001 41 105
11/26 5.3776% 0.000147331 $28,579,656,891.49 1.00001 41 105
11/27 5.3813% 0.000147432 $28,594,234,961.21 1.00001 40 103
11/28 5.3836% 0.000147495 $28,534,420,026.58 1.00003 41 104
11/29 5.3940% 0.000147782 $28,532,2646,598.20 1.00002 41 104
11/30 5.3819% 0.000147449 $28,564,822,439.07 1.00003 40 104

Average: 5.3724% 0.000147189 $29,046,035,270.34 0.99999 37 98




TEXPOOL

TexPoor Prime

Daily Summery
Money Mkt Fund Dividend TexPool Prime
Equiv. (SEC Std.) Factor Invested Balance
1n 5.5976% 0.000153360 $12,360,779,932.93 1.00002 41 77
11/2 5.6039% 0.000153531 $12,361,450,540.66 1.00005 44 79
11/3 5.6059% 0.000153585 $12,392,492,010.28 0.99992 45 81
11/4 5.6059% 0.000153585 $12,392,492,010.28 0.99992 45 81
11/5 5.6059% 0.000153585 $12,392,492,010.28 0.99992 45 81
1176 5.6096% 0.000153687 $12,316,202,778.53 1.00009 43 80
177 5.6085% 0.000153657 $12,335,084,072.77 1.00008 42 78
11/8 5.6108% 0.000153721 $12,310,333,742.22 1.00008 42 78
11/9 5.6131% 0.000153784 $12,147,598,837.52 1.00009 45 81
11710 5.6149% 0.000153834 $12,159,777,200.67 0.99993 45 82
1111 5.6149% 0.000153834 $12,159,777,200.67 0.99993 45 82
11/12 5.6149% 0.000153834 $12,159,777,200.67 0.99993 45 82
11713 5.6135% 0.000153795 $12,195,565,123.56 1.00007 43 79
11714 5.6149% 0.000153833 $12,125,350,737.67 1.00013 43 79
11715 5.6138% 0.000153804 $12,075,428,406.78 1.00015 43 79
11/16 5.6060% 0.000153589 $12,086,019,658.19 1.00014 43 78
117 5.6180% 0.000153918 $12,007,544,464.13 0.99999 49 83
11/18 5.6180% 0.000153918 $12,007,544,464.13 0.99999 49 83
11719 5.6180% 0.000153918 $12,007,544,464.13 0.99999 49 83
11/20 5.6194% 0.000153956 $12,007,378,780.43 1.00016 48 81
121 5.6190% 0.000153944 $12,007,826,847.55 1.00016 49 82
11/22 5.6200% 0.000153972 $11,931,695,303.12 1.00010 49 82
11/23 5.6200% 0.000153972 $11,931,695,303.12 1.00010 49 82
11724 5.6204% 0.000153984 $11,989,473,600.20 1.00003 51 84
11/25 5.6204% 0.000153984 $11,989,473,600.20 1.00003 51 84
11/26 5.6204% 0.000153984 $11,989,473,600.20 1.00003 51 84
11727 5.6191% 0.000153948 $12,073,180,556.87 1.00016 48 81
11/28 5.6156% 0.000153852 $12,230,467,273.63 1.00016 48 80
11/29 5.6164% 0.000153873 $12,345,625,908.42 1.00023 48 79
11/30 5.6159% 0.000153859 $12,289,888,272.44 1.00024 48 79

Average: 5.6138% 0.000153803 $12,159,314,463.41 1.00006 46 81




TexPool Participant Statement

TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

TE x/\s@TRUST

AN DRI REE AR M ) AR M

POTTER COUNTY o o
GENERAL OPERATING P artlcmant
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES

900 S POLK ST STE 401 Statement

AMARILLO TX 79101-3412
Statement Period 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

Customer Service 1-866-TEX-POOL

TexPool Update

Based on participant feedback, effective December 1, 2023, TexPool now offers direct check purchases into TexPool
and TexPool Prime. Please contact TexPool Participant Services to learn more.

TexPool Summary

Beginning Total Total Total Current Average
Pool Name Balance Deposits _ Withdrawals Interest Balance Balance

Texas Local Government
Investment Poal $448,934.22 $0.00 $0.00 $2,047.31 $450,981.53  $449,132.35

Texpool Prime $6,927,711.55 $0.00 $0.00 $32,920.50 $6,960,632.05 $6,930,897.40

Total Dollar Value $7,376,645.77 $0.00 $0.00 $34,967.81 $7,411,613.58

Portfolio Value

Market Value  Share Price Shares Owned Market Value
Pool Name Pool/Account (12/01/2023) (12/31/2023) (12/31/2023) (12/31/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $448,934.22 $1.00 450,981.530 $450,981.53
Texpool Prime $6,927,711.55 $1.00 6,960,632.050 $6,960,632.05
Total Dollar Value $7,376,645.77 $7,411,613.58

Interest Summary

Month-to-Date Year-to-Date
Pool Name Pool/Account Interest Interest
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $2,047.31 $21,983.25
Texpoal Prime $32,920.50 $354,452.58
Total $34,967.81 $376,435.83

[ 3 ®

Transaction Detail
Texas Local Government Investment Pool Participant: POTTER COUNTY
Transaction Settlement  Transactlon Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
12/01/2023 12/01/2023  BEGINNING BALANCE $448,934.22 $1.00 448,934.220
12/29/2023 12/29/2023  MONTHLY POSTING $2,047.31 $1.00 2,047.310 450,981.530
Account Value as of 12/31/2023 $450,981.53 $1.00 450,981.530

Texpool Prime Participant: POTTER COUNTY



Transaction Settlement  Transaction

TexPool Participant Statement

Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
12/01/2023 12/01/2023 ~ BEGINNING BALANCE $6,927,711.55 $1.00 6,927,711.550
12/29/2023 12/29/2023 MONTHLY POSTING $32,920.50 $1.00 32,920.500 6,960.632.050
Account Value as of 12/31/2023 $6,960,632.05 $1.00 6,960,632.050



TexPool Participant Services
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150
Houston, TX 77002

POTTER COUNTY
CAPITAL PROJECTS 2003
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES
900 S POLK ST STE 401
AMARILLO TX 79101-3412

TexPool Update

TexPool Participant Statement

‘HfXAS@TRUST

EEXLE TOIRAERY UROQARLIING PROLE COURANY

DO T N I R S R R PEN R S TRV A

Participant

Statement
Statement Period 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

Customer Service 1-866-TEX-POOL

Based on participant feedback, effective December 1, 2023, TexPool now offers direct check purchases into TexPool
and TexPool Prime. Please contact TexPool Participant Services to learn more.

TexPool Summary

Beginning
Pool Name Balance

Total Total Total Current Average
Deposits _ Withdrawals Interest Balance Balance

Texas Local Government
investment Pool $296,075.73

$0.00 $0.00 $1,350.24  $297,425.97  $296,206.40

Total Dollar Value $296,075.73

$0.00 $0.00 $1,350.24  $297,425.97

*
Portfolio Value
Market Value  Share Price Shares Owned Market Value
Pool Name PoollAccount (12/01/2023)  (12/31/2023) (12/31/2023) 12/31/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $296,075.73 $1.00 297.425.970 $297.425.97
Total Dollar Value $296,075.73 $297,425.97

Interest Summary

Month-to-Date Year-to-Date

Interest Interest

Pool Name Pool/Account
Texas Local Government Investment Paaol $1.350.24 $14,498.13
Total $1,350.24 $14,498.13

Transaction Detail

Texas Local Government Investment Pool

Participant: POTTER COUNTY

Transaction Settlement  Transaction Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
12/01/2023 12/01/2023 BEGINNING BALANCE $296,075.73 $1.00 296,075.730
12/29/2023 12/28/2023  MONTHLY POSTING $1,350.24 $1.00 1,360.240 297,425.970
Account Value as of 12/31/2023 $297,425.97 $1.00 297,425.970



TexPool Participant Statement

A

TexPool Participant Services S T S
1001 Texas Avenue, Suite 1150 T E x A . R U T
HORSIonTRIN 4002 M e SO e toureer

vz LRt ed Al NN HITLAR L AT LS
POTTER COUNTY s @
INSURANCE FUND Part1c1pant
ATTN BROOKE GRAVES
900 S POLK ST STE 401 Statement

AMARILLO TX 79101-3412
Statement Period 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

Customer Service 1-866-TEX-POOL

TexPool Update

Based on participant feedback, effective December 1, 2023, TexPool now offers direct check purchases into TexPool
and TexPool Prime. Please contact TexPool Participant Services to learn more.

TexPool Summary

Beginning Total Total Total Current Average
Pool Name Balance Deposits  Withdrawals Interest Balance Balance

Texas Local Government
Investment Pool $34,634.95 $0.00 $0.00 $157.99  $34,792.94  $34,650.24

Total Dollar Value $34,634.95 $0.00 $0.00 $157.99 $34,792.94

Portfolio Value

Market Value  Share Price  Shares Owned Market Value

Pool Name Paol/Account 12/01/2023 12/31/2023 (12131/2023) (12/31/2023)
Texas Local Government Investment Paol ] 34,634.95 $1.00 34.792.940 $34,792.94
Total Dollar Value $34,634,95 $34,792.94

Interest Summary

Month-to-Date Year-to-Date
Pool Name PoollAccount Interest Interest
Texas Local Government Investment Pool $157.89 $1,696.07_
Total $157.99 $1,696.07
Transaction Detail
Texas Local Government Investment Pool Particlpant: POTTER COUNTY
Transaction Settlement  Transaction Transaction Share Shares This Shares
Date Date Description Dollar Amount Price Transaction Owned
12/01/2023 12/01/2023  BEGINNI BALANCE $34,634.95 $1.00 34,634.950
12/29/2023 12/29/2023  MONTHLY POSTING $157.99 $1.00 15?;9@ 34,792,940

Account Value as of 12/31/2023 $34,792.94 $1.00 34,792.940



TEXIPOOL.

Daily Summary

Date
12/1
12/2
12/3
12/4
12/5
12/6
1217
12/8
12/9
12/10
12/11
1212
12/13
12/14
12/15
1216
12/17
12/18
12/19
12/20
12/21
12/22
12/23
12/24
12/25
12/26
12/27
12/28
12/29
12/30
12/31

Average:

Money Mkt. Fund
Equiv. (SEC Std.}

5.3634%
5.3634%
5.3634%
5.3797%
5.3794%
5.3702%
5.3741%
5.3697%
5.3697%
5.3697%
5.3713%
5.3724%
5.3717%
5.3706%
5.3627%
5.3627%
5.3627%
5.3600%
5.3660%
5.3635%
5.3643%
5.3637%
5.3637%
5.3637%
5.3637%
5.3628%
5.3720%
5.3818%
5.3836%
5.3836%
5.3836%
5.3694%

Dividend
Factor

0.000146942
0.000146942
0.000146942
0.000147390
0.000147382
0.000147129
0.000147235
0.000147115
0.000147115
0.000147115
0.000147160
0.000147190
0.000147169
0.000147141
0.000146922
0.000146922
0.000146922
0.000146849
0.000147014
0.000146945
0.000146967
0.000146952
0.000146952
0.000146952
0.000146952
0.000146927
0.000147179
0.000147446
0.000147495
0.000147495
0.000147495
0.000147108

TexPool Invested
Balance

$28,698,602,362.31

$28,698,602,362.31

$28,698,602,362.31

$28,671,058,716.02
$28,597,824,154.10
$28,661,213,455.23

$28,642,544,484.94
$28,886,670,769.40
$28,886,670,769.40
$28,886,670,769.40
$28,927,701,035.59
$28,940,080,880.23
$28,742,320,966.57

$28,581,602,940.81

$28,479,165,145.75
$28,479,165,145.75
$28,479,165,145.75

$29,545,386,988.33
$29,591,710,857.56
$29,621,174,693.46
$29,362,002,501.70
$30,316,523,811.33
$30,316,523,811.33

$30,316,523,811.33
$30,316,523,811.33
$30,779,608,142.15
$30,981,302,042.31

$31,477,853,844.32
$31,950,119,975.73
$31,950,119,975.73
$31,950,119,975.73
$29,562,359,861.56

1.00006

1.00006
1.00006
1.00000
0.99999
1.00000
1.00000
0.99995

0.99995

0.99995
0.99995
0.99996
1.00000
1.00000
0.99997
0.99997
0.99997
1.00000
1.00000
1.00001

1.00000
0.99997
0.99997
0.99997
0.99997
1.00001

0.99998
0.99996
1.00000
1.00000
1.00000
0.99999

40
40
40
38
8
38
38
39
39
39
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
37
41
40
4
41
4
41
41
38
37
7
38
38
38
39

WAL Days

104
104
104
101
102
101
100
98
98
98
96
99
100
99

100
100
93
98
97
99
96
96
96
96
93
94
90
92
92
92
98
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TEXPOOL

Daily Summary
i

|
¢ Equiv, (SEC Std.)

Date
12/1
12/2
12/3
12/4
12/5
12/6
12/7
12/8
12/9
12/10
12/11
12/12
1213
1214
12/15
12/16
12/17
12/18
12/19
12/20
12/21
12/22
12/23
12/24
12/25
12/26
12/27
12/28
12/29
12/30
12/31
Average:

Maney Mkt. Fund

5.6018%
5.6018%
5.6018%
5.6087%
5.6078%
5.5965%
5.5930%
5.5907%
5.5907%
5.5907%
5.5945%
5.5947%
5.5945%
5.5912%
5.5976%
5.5976%
5.5976%
5.5989%
5.5993%
5.5969%
5.5816%
5.5800%
5.5800%
5.5800%
5.5800%
5.5815%
5.5903%
5.5968%
5.6106%
5.6106%
5.6106%
5.5951%

TexPoolL Prime

Dividend
Factor

0.000153475
0.000153475
0.000153475
0.000153664
0.000153638
0.000153328
0.000153232
0.000153169
0.000153169
0.000153169
0.000153273
0.000153280
0.000153275
0.000153184
0.000153360
0.000153360
0.000153360
0.000153395
0.000153405
0.000153339
0.000152921
0.000152876
0.000152876
0.000152876
0.000152876
0.000152917
0.000153158
0.000153338
0.000153715
0.000153715
0.000153715
0.000153291

TexPool Prime
Invested Balance

$12,189,525,275.33
$12,189,525,275.33
$12,189,525,275.33
$12,258,335,740.23
$12,305,264,205.48
$12,306,118,279.47
$12,246,135,010.48
$12,317,413,429.27
$12,317,413,429.27
$12,317,413,429.27
$12,230,614,780.77
$12,280,591,896,04
$12,208,827,981.15
$11,895,965,305.53
$11,777,599,241.91
$11,777,599,241.91
$11,777,599,241.91
$11,857,057,359.86
$11,872,299,668.13
$11,875,061,162.93
$12,598,205,071.21
$12,740,356,614.17
$12,740,356,614.17
$12,740,356,614.17
$12,740,356,614.17
$13,029,265,567.91
$13,155,167,884.45
$13,389,862,800.44
$12,905,533,292.61
$12,905,533,292.61
$12,905,533,292.61
$12,388,400,415.75

1.00009
1.00009
1.00009
1.00026
1.00027
1.00029
1.00029
1.00013
1.00013
1.00013
1.00027
1.00028
1.00027
1.00044
1.00028
1.00028
1.00028
1.00043
1.00043
1.00044
1.00041
1.00017
1.00017
1.00017
1.00017
1.00037
1.00037
1.00041
1.00030
1.00030
1.00030
1.00027

49
49
49
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
49
51
51
51
48
48
47
44
45
45
45
45
42
4
42
44
44
44
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WAL Days
80
80
80
77
76
76
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
78
79
79
79
76
75
75
1Al
"
Al
71
71
67
65
65
68
68
68
74




